VIENNA 10-N8RR-01 1
VIENNA 10-N8RR-01 2
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8L
8R
9L
9R10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17 18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28L
28R
29
30
17
VIENNA 10-N8RR-01 2/1
No. Lenght Width Thickness Quantity
Package
No.
1 873 379 15 1 2
2 405 57 22 1 2
3 405 57 22 1 2
4 927 57 22 1 3
5 873 379 15 1 2
6 1892 350 15 1 1
7 875 350 15 1 2
8L 1892 50 22 1 1
8R 1892 50 22 1 1
9L 1892 42 22 1 1
9R 1892 42 22 1 1
10 871 73 15 1 3
11 839 73 15 1 3
12 360 73 15 2 2
13 666 330 15 1 2
14 1018 350 15 1 3
15 799 330 15 1 2
16 799 330 15 1 2
17 495 320 15 3 3
18 302 328 15 2 3
19 286 320 15 1 3
20 1020 496 21 1 1
21 668 496 21 1 1
22 668 270 21 1 3
23 1018 304 15 1 3
24 1902 505 3 1 1
25 880 300 3 1 3
26 770 188 21 1 3
27 669 85 10 1 3
28L 300 120 12 1 3
28R 300 120 12 1 3
29 710 120 12 1 3
30 720 310 3 1 3
B -  927
H -  2038
T -  406
B
H
T
3
4
0
3
1
5
3
4
0
2
9
7
3
4
5
VIENNA 10-N8RR-01 3
A x28
Ø15x12mm
B x30
C x34
Ø8x30mm
D x24
Ø3.5x30mm
E x20 F x24
N x28
G x9
H x8
30x30mm
G1 x9
Ø3x16mm
H1 x32
Ø3,5x13mm
I x4 J x7
Ø4.0x20mm
RL
P x1
L-300mm
L
R
P1 x4 P2 x12
Ø6,2x14
Z x6 ZP x6 Z1 x6
W x2
Ø15x10mm
S x6
Ø3,5x30mm
ZS x18
Ø3,5x13mm
Z2 x12
Ø6,3x24mm
N1 x2
U x4
L-110mm
U1 x6
Ø4x24mm
L x4 L1 x1
3,6W
M2 x2
Ø3,5x13mm
M1 x1
M x1
WS x1
L-288
U2 x2
Ø4x16mm
VIENNA 10-N8RR-01 4
1
I.
III.
H x8
30x30mm
H1 x32
Ø3,5x13mm
A
H
H1
5
II.
10
11 12
12
B x6
B
VIENNA 10-N8RR-01 5
2
J x7
Ø4.0x20mm
B x4
I.
II.
B
J
1
2
3
4
=
B
=
VIENNA 10-N8RR-01 6
3
D x24
D
D
=
E
=
6
8L
9L
↔
7
8R
8L
F
D
=
G
=
VIENNA 10-N8RR-01 7
4
A x6
Ø15x12mm
F x12 B x10 C x9
Ø8x30mm
x3
C
A
F
B
F
A
C
C
F
B
B
F
A
C
VIENNA 10-N8RR-01 8
5
P1 x4 P2 x8
Ø6,2x14
ZP x6 Z1 x6 Z2 x12
Ø6,3x24mm
Z2
ZP
Z1
P1
P2
A
B
X6
X4
VIENNA 10-N8RR-01 9
6
P2 x4
Ø6,2x14
R
L
P x1
L-300mm
L
R
C
D
P
P2
P2
E
F
P
P1
P1
VIENNA 10-N8RR-01 10
7
A x8
Ø15x12mm
B x4 C x8
Ø8x30mm
I.
II.
16
A
C
B
A
C
15 A
C
C
B
VIENNA 10-N8RR-01 11
8
A x4
Ø15x12mm
F x8 B x4 C x4
Ø8x30mm
I.
II.
14
14
A
F
A
C
C
B
F
VIENNA 10-N8RR-01 12
9
I.
II.
A x10
Ø15x12mm
F x4 C x10
Ø8x30mm
13
23
A
F
A
C
C
F
A
C
C
VIENNA 10-N8RR-01 13
10
Z x6 ZS x12
Ø3,5x13mm
Z
ZS
20
21 22
VIENNA 10-N8RR-01 14
11
6
15
16
A
B
VIENNA 10-N8RR-01 15
12
6
15
16
14
13
C
VIENNA 10-N8RR-01 16
13
23
D
VIENNA 10-N8RR-01 17
14
7
E
VIENNA 10-N8RR-01 18
15
A
C
2xC
1
VIENNA 10-N8RR-01 19
16
24
25
VIENNA 10-N8RR-01 20
17
A=B
5
E x20 G x5 G1 x5
Ø3x16mm
I x4
D
G
G1
E
E
F
I
VIENNA 10-N8RR-01 21
18
L x4
4xL
18
17
18
I.
II.
VIENNA 10-N8RR-01 21 / 1
18/1
A
B
S x2
Ø3,5x30mm
SI.
II.
18
VIENNA 10-N8RR-01 22
19
VIENNA 10-N8RR-01 23
20
M2 x2
Ø3,5x13mm
M1 x1
M x1
L1 x1
3,6W
A
M
M2
B
CLICK
I.
C
II.
L1
VIENNA 10-N8RR-01 24
21
17
19
22
VIENNA 10-N8RR-01 25
23
W x2
Ø15x10mm
C x6
Ø8x30mm
G x4 G1 x4
Ø3x16mm
B x2
26
27
28L
28R
29W
C
C
B
A
G
G1
VIENNA 10-N8RR-01 26
24
N1 x2 WS x1
L-288
ZS x2
Ø3,5x13mm
S x4
Ø3,5x30mm
B
30
C
S
N1
WS
ZS
VIENNA 10-N8RR-01 27
25
U x4
L-110mm
U1 x6
Ø4x24mm
U2 x2
Ø4x16mm
A
U
U1
U2
ZS x4
Ø3,5x13mm
ZS
VIENNA 10-N8RR-01 28
26
N x28
N
VIENNA 10-N8RR-01 29
VIENNA 10-N8RR-01 30